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Dive

No.
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Dive
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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 3.90

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 130.50 5 14.25

305B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 7 197.70 7 15.35

405B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.08.5 86.70 1 284.40 2 1.75

107B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 74.25 1 358.65 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 1 440.25 1  

2 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 203B 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 55.20 12 55.20 12 16.20

405C 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 3 124.95 9 19.80

107C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 75.00 2 199.95 5 13.10

305C 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 2 280.95 3 5.20

5335D 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 3 352.95 2 5.70

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 67.20 7 420.15 2 20.10

3 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 3.90

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 60.00 9 127.50 6 17.25

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.57.58.5 73.50 3 201.00 4 12.05

405B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 64.60 5 265.60 5 20.55

107B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 72.60 2 338.20 5 20.45

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 76.80 2 415.00 3 25.25

4 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 71.40 1 71.40 1  

107B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 64.35 6 135.75 3 9.00

5152B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.5 70.40 4 206.15 2 6.90

305B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 80.00 3 286.15 1  

205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 =10 343.15 3 15.50

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 10 406.15 4 34.10

5 HAUSDING Patrick GER 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.65 =5 66.65 =5 4.75

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 5 133.85 4 10.90

107B 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 1 213.05 1  

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 52.50 12 265.55 6 20.60

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 6 333.05 6 25.60

305B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 =3 405.05 5 35.20

6 HERRERA Briadam USA 205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.55.56.5 58.50 =10 58.50 =10 12.90

305B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.80 4 127.30 7 17.45

5154B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 68.40 6 195.70 8 17.35

405B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.55.57.0 62.90 6 258.60 8 27.55

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 69.30 5 327.90 7 30.75

5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =3 399.90 6 40.35

7 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 66.65 =5 66.65 =5 4.75

107B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.06.57.57.0 74.25 2 140.90 2 3.85

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.57.0 58.50 =8 199.40 6 13.65

305C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 72.00 4 271.40 4 14.75

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.58.0 70.40 4 341.80 4 16.85

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 12 396.40 7 43.85

8 LESIAK Kacper POL 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.07.5 69.75 2 69.75 2 1.65

107C 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 75.00 1 144.75 1  

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.56.5 58.50 =8 203.25 3 9.80

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 8 261.75 7 24.40

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 55.90 12 317.65 8 41.00

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 11 380.05 8 60.20

9 HEATLY James GBR 5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.05.5 62.40 =8 62.40 =8 9.00

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 10 120.90 10 23.85

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 55.50 11 176.40 11 36.65

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.5 60.00 7 236.40 11 49.75

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 64.35 8 300.75 10 57.90

405B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 71.40 5 372.15 9 68.10
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10 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 63.00 7 63.00 7 8.40

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =7 126.00 8 18.75

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.55.5 58.50 =8 184.50 10 28.55

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.06.5 55.50 =9 240.00 9 46.15

405B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 66.30 7 306.30 9 52.35

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 65.60 9 371.90 10 68.35

11 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael PUR 205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 58.50 =10 58.50 =10 12.90

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 57.20 12 115.70 12 29.05

107C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 5 184.70 9 28.35

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 52.80 11 237.50 10 48.65

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 57.00 =10 294.50 11 64.15

405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 66.30 8 360.80 11 79.45

12 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 =8 62.40 =8 9.00

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.06.0 57.60 11 120.00 11 24.75

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 12 160.50 12 52.55

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.06.0 55.50 =9 216.00 12 70.15

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 9 274.50 12 84.15

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 69.75 6 344.25 12 96.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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